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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(50815) : 50815 : Public Economics (50816) : 50816 : International Trade: Theory & Policy (50817) : 50817 : Economics of Human Development

(50818) : 50818 : Industrial Economics (50866) : 50866 : Financial Economics (50867) : 50867 : Managerial Economics

(50895) : 50895 : On-job Training/Field Projects

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

50815 Public Economics 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
50816 International Trade: Theory & Policy 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
50817 Economics of Human Development 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
50818 Industrial Economics 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
50866 Financial Economics 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
50867 Managerial Economics 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
50895 On-job Training/Field Projects 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00



University Of Mumbai Jan 19, 2026
Declaration Date:

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Arts(Economics (College) ( Semester - II) ( NEP 2020 ) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 2

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0022: BHIWANDI NIZAMPUR NAGARPALIKA ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International Trade:
Theory & Policy (THEORY)

50817 : Economics of Human
Development (THEORY)

50818 : Industrial
Economics (THEORY)

50867 : Managerial
Economics (THEORY)

50895 : On-job Training/Field
Projects (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077007 YOGITA KRISHNA PATIL Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120241008807) MU-0022: Bhiwandi Nizampur Nagarpalika Arts Science and
Commerce College

E1 23+ P 34 P 24+ P 17 P 20+ P 44+ P MARKS

I1 43+ P 43+ P 43+ P 19+ P 44+ P 45+ P (399) PASS

TOT 66+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 89+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 168.0 7.63636
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International Trade:
Theory & Policy (THEORY)

50817 : Economics of Human
Development (THEORY)

50818 : Industrial Economics
(THEORY)

50867 : Managerial
Economics (THEORY)

50895 : On-job Training/Field
Projects (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077008 POOJA BABURAO BHAIRI Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120241002337) MU-0022: Bhiwandi Nizampur Nagarpalika Arts Science and
Commerce College

E1 31+ P 39 P 20+ P 16 P 31 P 43+ P MARKS

I1 44+ P 44+ P 45+ P 20+ P 43+ P 45+ P (421) PASS

TOT 75+ 8 A 4 32.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 65+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 88+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 180.0 8.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International Trade:
Theory & Policy (THEORY)

50817 : Economics of Human
Development (THEORY)

50818 : Industrial Economics
(THEORY)

50867 : Managerial
Economics (THEORY)

50895 : On-job Training/Field
Projects (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077009 BHALERAO PRITI HARISHCHANDRA Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120241000348) MU-0022: Bhiwandi Nizampur Nagarpalika Arts Science and
Commerce College

E1 33+ P 37+ P 27 P 19 P 38 P 45+ P MARKS

I1 45+ P 44+ P 46+ P 21+ P 46+ P 48+ P (449) PASS

TOT 78+ 8 A 4 32.0 81+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 93+ 10 O 4 40.0 22 194.0 8.81818



University Of Mumbai Jan 19, 2026
Declaration Date:

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Arts(Economics (College) ( Semester - II) ( NEP 2020 ) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 4

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0135: N G ACHARYA AND D K MARATHE COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International Trade:
Theory & Policy (THEORY)

50817 : Economics of Human
Development (THEORY)

50818 : Industrial Economics
(THEORY)

50866 : Financial Economics
(THEORY)

50895 : On-job Training/Field
Projects (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077003 RATHOD GANESH GANGARAM Repeater MALE (MU0341120241018409) MU-0135: N G Acharya and D K Marathe College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 25+ P 21+ P 23+ P 13+ P ABS 33+ P MARKS

I1 25+ P 30+ P 24+ P 12+ P 25+ P 35+ P (266) FAILED

TOT 50+ 5 C 4 20.0 51+ 5 C 4 20.0 47+ 4 D 4 16.0 25+ 5 C 2 10.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 94.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International Trade:
Theory & Policy (THEORY)

50817 : Economics of Human
Development (THEORY)

50818 : Industrial Economics
(THEORY)

50866 : Financial Economics
(THEORY)

50895 : On-job Training/Field
Projects (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077005 TAYADE PAWAN ANANDA Repeater MALE (MU0341120241019748) MU-0135: N G Acharya and D K Marathe College of Arts Science and
Commerce

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS (0) FAILED

TOT 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0164: R K TALREJA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International Trade:
Theory & Policy (THEORY)

50817 : Economics of
Human Development
(THEORY)

50818 : Industrial Economics
(THEORY)

50867 : Managerial
Economics (THEORY)

50895 : On-job Training/Field
Projects (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077006 TIWARI SHASHIKANT ATMALAL Repeater MALE (MU0341120241013730) MU-0164: R K Talreja College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 34+ P 22+ P 20+ P 12+ P ABS 48+ P MARKS

I1 30 P 35 P 34 P 18 P 30 P 45+ P (328) FAILED

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 93+ 10 O 4 40.0 22 126.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0244: SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S KANKAVLI COLLEGE KANKAVLI

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International Trade:
Theory & Policy (THEORY)

50817 : Economics of Human
Development (THEORY)

50818 : Industrial
Economics (THEORY)

50867 : Managerial Economics
(THEORY)

50895 : On-job
Training/Field Projects
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077011 DEVGADKAR DINESH SIDDHARATH Repeater MALE (MU0341120241028451) MU-0244: Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's Kankavli College Kankavli

E1 41 P 32+ P 34+ P 20+ P 32+ P 25+ P MARKS

I1 33+ P 30+ P 30+ P 15+ P 29+ P 26+ P (347) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 51+ 5 C 4 20.0 22 152.0 6.90909
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0290: KONKAN GYANPEETH S URAN COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ARTS

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International Trade:
Theory & Policy (THEORY)

50817 : Economics of Human
Development (THEORY)

50818 : Industrial Economics
(THEORY)

50867 : Managerial
Economics (THEORY)

50895 : On-job Training/Field
Projects (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077013 CHAUDHARI AVADHUT NITIN Repeater MALE (MU0341120241005550) MU-0290: Konkan Gyanpeeth S Uran College of Commerce and Arts

E1 8 0 F 0.0 22+ P 23+ P 14+ P 21+ P 43+ P MARKS

I1 43+ P 38+ P 37+ P 20+ P 42+ P 44+ P (355) FAILED

TOT 51 0 F 4 0.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 87+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 134.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0424: ADARSH VIDYAPRASARK SANSTHAS ADARSH COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International Trade:
Theory & Policy (THEORY)

50817 : Economics of Human
Development (THEORY)

50818 : Industrial Economics
(THEORY)

50866 : Financial Economics
(THEORY)

50895 : On-job Training/Field
Projects (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077018 ROHIT RAJU JADHAV Repeater MALE (MU0341120241018753) MU-0424: Adarsh Vidyaprasark Sansthas Adarsh College of Arts and
Commerce

E1 40+ P 32+ P 29+ P 20+ P 32+ P 28 P MARKS

I1 36+ P 28+ P 37+ P 14+ P 27+ P 32 P (355) PASS

TOT 76+ 8 A 4 32.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 66+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 59+ 6 B 4 24.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 154.0 7.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0430: DYANDEEP MANDALS ST JOSEPH ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International Trade:
Theory & Policy (THEORY)

50817 : Economics of
Human Development
(THEORY)

50818 : Industrial Economics
(THEORY)

50866 : Financial Economics
(THEORY)

50895 : On-job
Training/Field Projects
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077012 KETAKI JAGDISH PATIL Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120241019722) MU-0430: Dyandeep Mandals St Joseph Arts and Commerce College

E1 26+ P 25+ P 29+ P 12+ P 35+ P 25 P MARKS

I1 47+ P 43+ P 45+ P 21+ P 45+ P 30+ P (383) PASS

TOT 73+ 8 A 4 32.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 74+ 8 A 4 32.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 80+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 22 166.0 7.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0545: THE JANSEVA SHIKSHAN MANDALS SHANTARAMBHAU GHOLAP ARTS SCIENCE AND GOTIRAMBHAU PAWAR COMMERCE COLLEGE SHIVLE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International
Trade: Theory & Policy
(THEORY)

50817 : Economics of Human
Development (THEORY)

50818 : Industrial Economics
(THEORY)

50867 : Managerial
Economics (THEORY)

50895 : On-job
Training/Field Projects
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077017 HEMADE TEJAS SUHAS Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120241013650) MU-0545: The Janseva Shikshan Mandals Shantarambhau Gholap Arts
Science And Gotirambhau Pawar Commerce College Shivle

E1 44 P 22+ P 30+ P 15+ P 27+ P 38+ P MARKS

I1 38+ P 36+ P 38+ P 18+ P 39+ P 40+ P (385) PASS

TOT 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 58+ 6 B 4 24.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 66+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 78+ 8 A 4 32.0 22 162.0 7.36364
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0605: JEEVANDEEP SHAIKSHANIK SANSTHAS POAI SANCHALIT ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International Trade:
Theory & Policy (THEORY)

50817 : Economics of Human
Development (THEORY)

50818 : Industrial
Economics (THEORY)

50867 : Managerial
Economics (THEORY)

50895 : On-job Training/Field
Projects (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077014 KAMBLE ASHA SHAILENDRA Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120241013658) MU-0605: Jeevandeep Shaikshanik Sansthas Poai Sanchalit Arts
Commerce and Science College

E1 35 P 41 P 26+ P 18+ P 30+ P 40+ P MARKS

I1 42+ P 38+ P 40+ P 18+ P 40+ P 37+ P (405) PASS

TOT 77 8 A 4 32.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 66+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 70+ 8 A 4 32.0 77+ 8 A 4 32.0 22 172.0 7.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International Trade:
Theory & Policy (THEORY)

50817 : Economics of Human
Development (THEORY)

50818 : Industrial
Economics (THEORY)

50867 : Managerial
Economics (THEORY)

50895 : On-job Training/Field
Projects (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077015 PATEL NEETA VITTHAL Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120241013696) MU-0605: Jeevandeep Shaikshanik Sansthas Poai Sanchalit Arts
Commerce and Science College

E1 23+ P 32 P 20+ P 10+ P 20+ P 41+ P MARKS

I1 41+ P 42+ P 43+ P 18+ P 39+ P 39+ P (368) PASS

TOT 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 59+ 6 B 4 24.0 80+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 160.0 7.27273
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

50815 : Public Economics
(THEORY)

50816 : International Trade:
Theory & Policy (THEORY)

50817 : Economics of Human
Development (THEORY)

50818 : Industrial Economics
(THEORY)

50867 : Managerial
Economics (THEORY)

50895 : On-job
Training/Field Projects
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

3077016 GAIKAR ANAMIKA RAJARAM Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120241013639) MU-0605: Jeevandeep Shaikshanik Sansthas Poai Sanchalit Arts
Commerce and Science College

E1 23+ P 23+ P 24+ P 15+ P 30+ P 37 P MARKS

I1 42+ P 42+ P 42+ P 16+ P 39+ P 36+ P (369) PASS

TOT 65+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 65+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 66+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 69+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 22 158.0 7.18182


